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DIGITUS Gigabit SFP PCI Express Card

DN-10160
EAN 4016032392019

SFP Gigabit Ethernet PCI Express Card 32-bit, low profile bracket,
Intel WGI210 chipset

With the Digitus Gigabit PCI Express Fiber Optic Network Card, you can
connect a PCI Express-based desktop or rack mount PC directly to a
fiber optic network using the Gigabit SFP of your choice

Use modern Fiber technology to connect your PC with the
Network

• Supports Full/Half-duplex Auto-Negotiation, Auto-MDI/MDIX
• Supports IEEE 802.1Q VLAN tagging
• Supports 1000 Mbps networks with automatic detection and

setting
• Layer 2 functions: IEEE 802.3x Flow Control - IEEE 802.1Q VLAN

• SFP slot supporting the following transceivers: MiniGBiC 1000SX
Multimode, 1000LX Singlemode, 1000BX Singlemode WDM

• Intel-Chipsatz - ensures a stable and efficient quality
• Integrated Heat Sink for stabilizing the SFP temperature
• Supports IPv4, IPv6 protocols
• Supports Jumbo Frames up to 9K
• Supports Windows 10, 8.1, 8, 7, Vista, XP, Mac OS X and Linux
• Operating temperature: 0°C - 55°C
• Weight: 40g

Package contents

• Gigabit SFP PCI Express Card
• Manual
• Support CD-ROM
• Low profile bracket

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 40 3.40 39.00 41.00 41.00 65,559.00

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.09 20.00 19.00 5.50 2,090.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.09 20.00 19.00 5.50 2,090.00

Net single without Packaging 1 0.04 7.00 10.90 2.00 0.00
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